7

Cido Arena, Panevezys

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY

SPORTO FEDERACIJA
LITHUANIAN

13.10.2018

UCI CN category

WOMEN ELITE - 200m F/S, SPRINT - Qualifying

13.10.2018

Rank Nr

1

O 00 NO Ul b WN

[EEN
o

8
7
14
9
12
39
10
38
11
13

Name

Marozaité Miglé
Krupeckaité Simona
Sumskyté Viktorija
Baleisyté Olivija
Zuperkaité Erika
Sikailovaité Ona
Kazlauskaité Kristina
Rukaité Gabija
Sakavickaité Jovita
Jankauskaité Kristina

13.10.2018

Rank Nr

1

N o b wN

2

A= A~ U1 W

Name

Lendel Vasilijus
Jonauskas Svajinas
Naujokaitis Aivaras
Serafinas Gedvinas
Videika Airidas
JatuZis Deividas
Gelzinis Rokas

MEN ELITE - 200m F/S, SPRINT - Qualifying

KT Tumun

anno 1994

g

RESULTS

uci Ib Country/Club
10010640880 EL-EKO-SPORT
10002501368  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036578276  EL-EKO-SPORT
10010807905 EL-EKO-SPORT
10036581714  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036580603  EL-EKO-SPORT
10015874335  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036578983 FORTUNA
10036578579  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036581916  EL-EKO-SPORT

RESULTS

ucClID
10009181234
10009181032
10036587572
10036590000
10007799285
10085091313
10046131261

Country/Club
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
Colibri Cycling team
EL-EKO-SPORT
FORTUNA

RACK CHAMPIONSH

Time
11,067
11,162
11,499
12,115
13,243
13,293
13,336
13,495
13,991
15,480

Time
09,909
10,345
10,787
10,870
11,037
11,277
11,486

Speed
km/h
65,06

00,095
00,432
01,048
02,176
02,226
02,269
02,428
02,924
04,413

64,50
62,61
59,43
54,37
54,16
53,99
53,35
51,46
46,51

Speed
km/h
72,66

00,436
00,878
00,961
01,128
01,368
01,577

EX

69,60
66,75
66,24
65,24
63,85
62,69

Time

tool for timekeeping
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13.10.2018

FINALE
Nr Name

Heats 1.-2.
7  Krupeckaité Simona
8 Marozaité Miglé

Heats 3.-4.
9 Baleisyté Olivija
14 Sumskyteé Viktorija

13.10.2018

FINALE
Nr Name

Heats 1.-2.
3 Jonauskas Svajlnas
2 Lendel Vasilijus

Heats 3.-4.
5 Naujokaitis Aivaras
4  Serafinas Gedvinas

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSH
13.10.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

WOMEN ELITE - SPRINT

RESULTS
uci ID Country/Club
10002501368  EL-EKO-SPORT |
10010640880 EL-EKO-SPORT Il
10010807905 EL-EKO-SPORT Il
10036578276  EL-EKO-SPORT |

MEN ELITE - SPRINT

RESULTS
uci ID Country/Club
10009181032  EL-EKO-SPORT |
10009181234  EL-EKO-SPORT Il
10036587572  EL-EKO-SPORT |
10036590000 EL-EKO-SPORT Il

RELEGATION - for having blocked an opponent

5 Naujokaitis Aivaras

KT Tumun

anno 1994

g

10036587572

EX

Time

12,255 12,275

12,236

Time

11,128 11,109

11,187 11,167 11,233

Time

tool for timekeeping
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Rank Nr

12
10
39
11
38
13
14
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LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
SPORTO FEDERACIJA

13.10.2018

Name

Baleisyté Olivija
Zuperkaité Erika
Kazlauskaité Kristina
Sikolovaité Ona
Sakavickaité Jovita
Rukaité Gabija
Jankauskaité Kristina
Sumskyteé Viktorija

KT Timing

anno 194

Country/Club

EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
FORTUNA

EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
13.10.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CN category
WOMEN ELITE - POINT RACE

Points Race (60Laps - 15km)

Finish Final

Lap Points Order Results

Sprint Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 +
3 5 5 5 10
5 3 2 1 3
2 2 3 3 1
1 2 2
1 5
1
Elapsed time: 23:40 Average Speed:

1 28
3 18
2 17
4 7
6 6
7 1
5 0
DNS
38,03 km/h

EX

Time

tool for timekeeping
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Rank Nr
1 18
2 32
3 31
4 17
5 30
6 20
7 34
8 22
9 36
10 21
11 35
12 16
13 37

13.10.2018

Name

Beniusis Justas
LaSinis Venantas
Dzervus Darijus
Kuras Laurynas
Kmieliauskas Rokas
Punkrys Kasparas
Sertvytis Donatas
Januskevicius Mantas
Ceremisinov Artur
Marcinkénas Alanas
Kaupas Gediminas
Kelmelis Aristidas
GelZinis Rokas

13.10.2018

UCI CN category

MEN ELITE - POINT RACE

Country/Club

Klaipéda cycling team
Staki-Technorama
Memel cycling team
Kauno SM Gaja

KSM Gaja

Klaipéda cycling team
Staki-Technorama
Klaipéda cycling team
DSK VITUS

Klaipéda cycling team
Velonova — Bioracer cycling team
Kauno SM Gaja
FORTUNA

WARNING - for being late at the start-line

18

Beniusis Justas

KT Timing

anno 194

Klaipéda cycling team

Cido Arena, Panevezys

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS

Points Race (120Laps - 30km)

Finish
Sprint Number Lap Points Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 +
2 3 1 2 1 5 5 10 | 40 1
3 5 5 2 4 40 3
1 1 5 5 2 40 4
5 2 3 40 8
3 2 1 2 40 5
1 1 2 20 10
1 20 7
2 20 6
3 1 6
5 1 12
3 1 11
-40 9
-40 DNF
Elapsed time: 38:29 Average Speed: 46,77 km/h

EX

Final
Results

69
68
65
53
48
27
26
22

Time

tool for timekeeping
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TRACK CHAMPIONSH

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY

13.10.2018
Rank Nr Name

1 7 Krupeckaité Simona
8 Marozaité Miglé

2 9 Baleisyté Olivija
14 Sumskyteé Viktorija

3 10 Kazlauskaité Kristina
12 Zuperkaité Erika

4 38 Rukaité Gabija
39 Sikailovaité Ona

5 11 Sakavickaité Jovita
13 Jankauskaité Kristina

LITHUANIA

Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN ELITE - TEAM SPRINT

13.10.2018

UCI CN category

RESULTS

KT Timing

anno 1994

ucCl ID
10002501368
10010640880

10010807905
10036578276

10015874335
10036581714

10036578983
10036580603

10036578579
10036581916

Country/Club
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

FORTUNA
EL-EKO-SPORT

EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

EX

Speed

Time km/h
33,463 53,79
36,424 49,42
38,904 46,27
40,279 44,69
40,487 44,46

Time

tool for timekeeping
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13.10.2018

Rank Nr Name

1

DsSQ

2
3
4

18
22
23

32
33
34

20
24
26

16
17
30

21
31
37

Lendel Vasilijus
Jonauskas Svajunas
Serafinas Gedvinas

Videika Airidas
Naujokaitis Aivaras
Jatuzis Deividas

Beniusis Justas
Januskevicius Mantas
Zubrickas Romas

LaSinis Venantas
Gembeckas Tomas
Sertvytis Donatas

Punkrys Kasparas
Masiulis Denas
Birenis Arvydas

Kelmelis Aristidas
Kuras Laurynas
Kmieliauskas Rokas

Marcinkénas Alanas
DZervus Darijus
Gelzinis Rokas

KT Timing

anno 1994

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY

SPORTO FEDERACIJA
TRACK CHAMPIONSH

LITHUANIA

13.10.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

MEN ELITE - TEAM SPRINT

ucCl ID
10009181234
10009181032
10036590000

10007799285
10036587572
10085091313

10010170331
10016128858
10015334670

10009973705
10013985764
10006903148

10016129060
10015328206
10010806992

10036589390
10036582623
100 365 89693

10028302560
10006601640
10046131261

RESULTS

Country/Club

EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

Colibri Cycling team
EL-EKO-SPORT
EL-EKO-SPORT

Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team

Staki-Technorama
Staki-Technorama
Staki-Technorama

Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team

Kauno SM Gaja
Kauno SM Gaja
KSM Gaja

Klaipéda cycling team
Memel cycling team
FORTUNA

EX

Speed
Time km/h
45,576 59,24
48,038 56,21
50,276 53,70
51,627 52,30
52,401 51,53
53,874 50,12
52,423

Time

tool for timekeeping
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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSH
13.10.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

WOMEN ELITE - INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

RESULTS
13.10.2018
Race distance: 3 km
Rank Nr Name uclID Club/Country 1 km 2km
1 9 Baleisyté Olivija 10010807905 EL-EKO-SPORT 1:18,020 2:33,740
2 10 Kazlauskaité Kristina 10015874335 EL-EKO-SPORT 1:19,860 2:39,080
3 12 Zuperkaité Erika 10036581714 EL-EKO-SPORT 1:22,230 2:43,610
4 11 Sakavickaité Jovita 10036578579 EL-EKO-SPORT 1:23,450 2:49,380
5 13 Jankauskaité Kristina 10036581916 EL-EKO-SPORT 1:28,560 3:04,700
DNS 38 Rukaité Gabija 10036578983 FORTUNA
DNS 39 Sikolovaité Ona 10036580603 EL-EKO-SPORT
WARNING - for wearing no number
9 Baleisyté Olivija 10010807905
MEN ELITE - INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT
RESULTS
13.10.2018
Race distance: 4 km
Rank Nr Name uci ID Club/Country 1 km 2 km
1 32 Lasinis Venantas 10009973705 Staki-Technorama 1:19,190 2:30,420
2 18 Beniusis Justas 10010170331 Klaipéda cycling team 1:31,080 2:24,790
3 30 Kmieliauskas Rokas 100 365 89693 KSM Gaja 1:16,220 2:26,390
4 36 Ceremisinov Artur 10036585249 DSK VITUS 1:16,630 2:30,700
5 20 Punkrys Kasparas 10016129060 Klaipéda cycling team 1:16,780 2:30,050
6 31 DZervus Darijus 10006601640 Memel cycling team 1:17,750 2:32,330
7 22 Januskevicius Mantas 10016128858 Klaipéda cycling team 1:17,890 2:30,020
8 21 Marcinkénas Alanas 10028302560 Klaipéda cycling team 1:17,460 2:32,330
9 35 Kaupas Gediminas 10004632944 Velonova — Bioracer cycli 1:16,660 2:31,740
10 17 Kuras Laurynas 10036582623 Kauno SM Gaja 1:20,120 2:36,890
11 16 Kelmelis Aristidas 10036589390 Kauno SM Gaja 1:21,060 2:37,610

WARNING - for being late at the start-line
17 Kuras Laurynas 10036582623

KT T..E%“’“g Ex

Time
3:50,939
3:58,606
4:01,514
4:15,418
4:41,307

3 km
3:39,750
3:36,640
3:39,150
3:42,400
3:43,320
3:44,730
3:43,650
3:46,860
3:47,790
3:52,120
3:54,620

Speed
km/h
46,77
45,26
44,72
42,28
38,39

Time
4:46,900
4:49,450
4:52,080
4:56,570
4:57,050
4:57,930
4:58,440
5:00,260
5:05,540
5:10,030
5:11,510

Speed
km/h
50,19
49,75
49,30
48,56
48,48
48,33
48,25
47,96
47,13
46,45
46,23

Time

tool for timekeeping
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13.10.2018
Race distance: 4 km

Rank Nr
1 18

20
22

23

2 21
24
26
31

3 16
17

30
36

4 35
32
34
37

Name
Beniusis Justas

Punkrys Kasparas

Januskevicius Mantas

Zubrickas Romas

Marcinkénas Alanas
Masiulis Denas
Birenis Arvydas

DZervus Darijus

Kelmelis Aristidas

Kuras Laurynas
Kmieliauskas Rokas
Ceremisinov Artur

Kaupas Gediminas
Lasinis Venantas
Sertvytis Donatas
Gelzinis Rokas

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSH

Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN ELITE - TEAM PURSUIT

UcClID

10010170331

10016129060
10016128858

10015334670

10028302560
10015328206
10010806992
10006601640

10036589390

10036582623
10036589693
10036585249

10004632944
10009973705
10006903148
10046131261

WARNING - for wearing only one number

31

Dzervus Darijus

KT Tumin

anno 1994

10006601640

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
SPORTO FEDERACIJA

13.10.2018

UCI CN category

RESULTS

Club/Country

Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team

Klaipéda cycling team

Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team
Klaipéda cycling team

Memel cycling team

Kauno SM Gaja
Kauno SM Gaja
KSM Gaja
DSK VITUS

3 km
01:11,5 02:19,2 03:26,4 4:31,570

1km 2 km Time

1:09,130 2:16,550 3:25,260 4:37,610

1:11,850 2:22,560 3:31,320 4:40,470

Velonova — Bioracer cycli 1:13,780 2:22,070 3:32,030 4:41,660

Staki-Technorama
Staki-Technorama
FORTUNA

Speed
km/h
53,03

51,87

51,34

51,13

EXTime

tool for timekeeping
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LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
SPORTO FEDERACIJA

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHI
13.10.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

MEN ELITE - ELIMINATION

RESULTS
13.10.2018
Nr Name UcClID Country/Club
18 Beniusis Justas 10010170331  Klaipéda cycling team
31 DZervus Darijus 10006601640  Memel cycling team
21 Marcinkénas Alanas 10028302560  Klaipéda cycling team
23 Zubrickas Romas 10015334670  Klaipéda cycling team
22 Januskevitius Mantas 10016128858  Klaipéda cycling team
20  Punkrys Kasparas 10016129060  Klaipéda cycling team
37 Gelzinis Rokas 10046131261 FORTUNA
17 Kuras Laurynas 10036582623 Kauno SM Gaja
35 Kaupas Gediminas 10004632944  Velonova — Bioracer cycling team
26  Birenis Arvydas 10010806992  Klaipéda cycling team
24 Masiulis Denas 10015328206  Klaipéda cycling team
32 Lasinis Venantas 10009973705  Staki-Technorama
1  Videika Airidas 10007799285  Colibri Cycling team
JatuZis Deividas 10085091313  EL-EKO-SPORT
16 Kelmelis Aristidas 10036589390 Kauno SM Gaja
30 Kmieliauskas Rokas 100 36589693  KSM Gaja
33 Gembeckas Tomas 10013985764  Staki-Technorama
34  Sertvytis Donatas 10006903148  Staki-Technorama
WOMEN ELITE - ELIMINATION
RESULTS
13.10.2018
Nr Name UcCl ID Country/Club
9  Baleisyté Olivija 10010807905  EL-EKO-SPORT
12 Zuperkaité Erika 10036581714  EL-EKO-SPORT
10 Kazlauskaité Kristina 10015874335  EL-EKO-SPORT
11 Sakavickaite Jovita 10036578579  EL-EKO-SPORT
39 Sikailovaité Ona 10036580603  EL-EKO-SPORT
13 Jankauskaité Kristina 10036581916  EL-EKO-SPORT
38 Rukaité Gabija 10036578983  FORTUNA
WARNING - for incorrect behaviour
9  Baleidyté Olivija 10010807905

KT Timing

anno 1994

EXTIme

tool for timekeeping
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13.10.2018

FINALRank 1-8

Rank Nr Name
1 8 Marozaité Miglé
2 9 Baleisyté Olivija
3 14 Sumskyteé Viktorija
4 7 Krupeckaité Simona
5 12 Zuperkaité Erika
6 10 Kazlauskaité Kristina
7 39 Sikailovaité Ona
8 11 Sakavickaité Jovita
13.10.2018
FINALRank1-8
Rank Nr Name
1 2 Lendel Vasilijus
2 3 Jonauskas Svajlinas
3 4 Serafinas Gedvinas
4 1 Videika Airidas
5 5 Naujokaitis Aivaras
DNS 17 Kuras Laurynas
DNS 30 Kmieliauskas Rokas
DNS 16 Kelmelis Aristidas

KT Timing

anno 1994

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
SPORTO FEDERACIJA

LITHUANIAN

Cido Arena, Panevezys

RACK CHAMPIONSH

13.10.2018

UCI CN category

WOMEN ELITE - KEIRIN
RESULTS

Speed

ucClID Country/Club Time km/h
10010640880 EL-EKO-SPORT 11,852 60,75
10010807905 EL-EKO-SPORT
10036578276  EL-EKO-SPORT
10002501368  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036581714  EL-EKO-SPORT
10015874335  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036580603  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036578579  EL-EKO-SPORT

MEN ELITE - KEIRIN
RESULTS
Speed

uci ID Country/Club Time km/h
10009181234  EL-EKO-SPORT 10,665 67,51
10009181032  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036590000 EL-EKO-SPORT
10007799285  Colibri Cycling team
10036587572  EL-EKO-SPORT
10036582623 Kauno SM Gaja
100 365 89693 KSM Gaja
10036589390 Kauno SM Gaja

EXTime

tool for timekeeping



